

PRESS RELEASE

ACUSTRIP Company, Inc. August 21, 2014 For Immediate Release

ACUSTRIP INTRODUCES THE ACUSTRIP Fluid Contamination and Leak Detection System (#70001)

August 21, 2014 (Denville, NJ) Ron Schornstein, President and Founder of Acustrip today announced the formal introduction of the Acustrip Fluid Contamination and Leak Detection System (#70001) which will easily identify the presence of antifreeze coolant in all fluids, as well as help identify where the leaks are occurring

"The Acustrip Contamination & Leak Detection provides DIYers and Service Providers an inexpensive system to assist identifying antifreeze coolant leaks. Now whenever unexpected loss of coolant is experienced, there is a simple way to identify if it is leaking into other systems." stated Schornstein. He elaborated "Up to this point an explanation of antifreeze coolant loss was not identified, resulting in delays getting to the cause of the problem with continued top offs, or costly diagnostics and repairs."

When used regularly, The Acustrip Fluid Contamination and Leak Detection system will allow technicians and operators to quickly identify antifreeze coolant issue and provide immediate corrective action. The results are less maintenance costs, higher operating efficiencies and increase in engine and component life. Schornstein added, "We believe that the Acustrip Fluid Contamination and Leak Detection system will be incorporated into routine maintenance schedules worldwide. The value of the product is significant, particularly when testing is inaccessible or cost / time prohibitive."



About Acustrip

Founded in 1987, Acustrip has a well deserved reputation as the manufacturer and provider of America's best coolant test strips. Acustrip also manufactures diagnostic test strips for brake, power steering, water quality and DEF. Acustrip currently manufactures a number of products for OEM distribution and has been approved by major auto and equipment manufacturers.

For more information, contact

Ronald Schornstein ACUSTRIP Company, Inc. Phone +1 973.299.8237 Fax +1 973.334.4953 rons@acustrip.com